
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 3 3 160 120 2 5,76
4 10 7 183 120 2 15,37

11 14 4 198 120 2 9,50
15 21 7 202 120 2 16,97
22 31 10 202 122 2 24,64
32 32 1 195 122 2 2,38
33 43 11 202 122 2 27,11
44 52 9 202 122 2 22,18
53 53 1 190 115 2 2,19

Tot. Slabs 53 126,10
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